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Nederlandse Junioren Kampioenschappen korte baan 2024

Amsterdam, 13- - 15-12-2024

Programmanr. 10
14-12-2024 - 15:30

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Gebjr 2009 - 2012
Resultaten Finale

rang

NGO r~WNE

naam

Giulian Janssen
Ruben Baars
Felbe van 't Land
Mattia Maggio
Theodore Allan
Wanne van Geest
Pieter van Oosten
Martijn Nies

vereniging

PSV

DWK

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Hellas-Glana

PSV

ACZ

Blue Marlins

PSV

intijd
51.98
51.70
52.70
53.12
53.47
54.28
53.94
53.58

200900125
200900471
200900027
200903311
200902925
200901425
200903977
200902095

tijd
51.21
51.27
51.75
52.98
53.30
53.58
53.71
54.65

RT
+0,64
+0,68
+0,72
+0,62
+0,60
+0,78
+0,63
+0,75

50m 100m
24.86 26.35
24.61 26.66
25.14 26.61
25.32 27.66
25.31 27.99
25.27 28.31
25.67 28.04
25.86 28.79
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